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ITEMNO �� 

OFFICE OF THE CITY ADMINISTRATOR 
Johnston, Iowa 

AGENDA COMMUNICATION 

October 3rd
, 2016

SUBJECT: Consider approval of the Construction Plans for 
Canterbury Woods Plat 2. The property is located east of NW 
1 oih Street and south of NW 7 4th Place; Resolution 16-211. 

ACTION REQUIRED: 

Ordinance 
L Resolution 

Approval 
Receive/File 
Attorney Review 

SYNOPSIS: The applicant, The applicant, Canterbury Woods, L.L.C., wishes to 

construct the public improvements for Canterbury Woods Plat 2. Foth 

Infrastructure and Environment and City Staff have reviewed the 

construction plans and found them to be in conformance with the Statewide 

Urban Standards and Specifications (SUDAS) and City Standards. 

FISCAL IMP ACT: The City would assume maintenance upon acceptance of the improvements 

and expiration of the 4-year maintenance bond. 

RECOMMENDATION: Staff recommends approval of Resolution 16-211. 

Motion by seconded by to approve Resolution No. 16-211, 

A resolution approving the construction plans for Canterbury Woods Plat 2. 

Attachments: Construction Plans Sheet 3, prepared by ABACI Consulting, Inc., and dated August 24, 2016 

H:\Community Development\P&Z\2016 PZ\PZ 16-15; Canterbury Wood Plat 2 Preliminary Plat\construction drawings 
Page 1 of2 


































































































































































































































































































































































































































	Work Session Agenda
	WS5
	WS6
	Council Agenda
	Proclamation
	7a
	8a
	8b
	8c
	8d
	8e
	8f
	8g
	8h
	8i
	8j
	8k
	8l
	8m
	8n
	8o
	8p
	8q
	8r
	8s
	8t
	8u1
	8u2
	9a
	9b
	9c
	9d



